
Name of Districts Proposed Period Subject of Training 

Alipurduar 
23.11.2026 to 

28.11.2026 
Flood/Flash Floods/Lightning 

Bankura 
22.06.2026 to 

27.06.2026 
Heat Wave/Flood/Lightning/Hailstorm 

Birbhum 
22.06.2026 to 

27.06.2026 
Heat Wave/Flood/Lightning/Hailstorm 

Coochbehar 
12.01.2026 to 

17.01.2026 
Flood/Flash Floods/Lightning 

Dakshin Dinajpur 
23.11.2026 to 

28.11.2026 
Flood/Lightning/Hailstorm 

Darjeeling 
07.12.2026 to 

12.12.2026 
Landslide/Earthquake/GLOF/Flash Flood/Lightning 

Hooghly 
02.11.2026 to 

07.11.2026 
Flood/Accidental Fire /Lightning/CBRN/Cyclone 

Howrah 
16.11.2026 to 

21.11.2026 
Flood/Accidental Fire /Lightning/CBRN/Cyclone 

Jalpaiguri 
05.01.2026 to 

10.01.2026 
Flood/Flash Flood/GLOF/Tornado/Lightning 

Jhargram 
16.02.2026 to 

21.02.2026 
Heat Wave /Flash Flood/Drought/Lightning 

Kalimpong 
07.12.2026 to 

12.12.2026 
Landslide/Earthquake/GLOF/Flash Flood/Lightning 

Kolkata 
05.10.2026 to 

10.10.2026 
Urban Flood/Accidental Fire/Cyclone/Lightning 

Malda 
01.06.2026 to 

06.06.2026 
Flood/ River Erosion/ Boat Capsize/Lightning 

Murshidabad 
05.10.2026 to 

10.10.2026 
Flood/ River Erosion/ Boat Capsize/Lightning 

Nadia 
08.06.2026 to 

13.06.2026 
Flood/Cyclone/Hailstorm/Lightning 

North 24 Parganas 
01.06.2026 to 

06.06.2026 
Flood/Cyclone/Hailstorm/Lightning 

Paschim Bardhaman 
02.02.2026 to 

07.02.2026 
Flood/Heat Wave/ CBRN/Lightning 

Paschim Medinipur 
08.06.2026 to 

13.06.2026 
Flood/Cyclone/Hailstorm/Lightning 

Purba Bardhaman 
02.11.2026 to 

07.11.2026 
Flood/Accidental Fire /Lightning 

Purba Medinipur 
15.06.2026 to 

20.06.2026 
Flood/Cyclone/Tsunami/CBRN/Lightning 

Purulia 
09.02.2026 to 

14.02.2026 
Heat Wave/Flash Flood/Drought/Lightning 

South 24 Parganas 
15.06.2026 to 

20.06.2026 
Flood/Cyclone/Tsunami/Lightning 

Uttar Dinajpur 
16.11.2026 to 

21.11.2026 
Flood/Lightning/Hailstorm 

 


